:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7818099

Nov 22, 2023 - 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 244,315 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 6760 - 0.015569301 ETH®
32.12 USD

2 6761 - 0.015294987 ETH®
31.55 USD

3 6762 - 0.015406668 ETH®
31.78 USD

4 6763 - 0.015513281 ETH®
32.00 USD

S 6764 - 0.015542285 ETH®
32.06 USD

6 6765 - 0.015480169 ETH®
31.93 USD

7 6766 - 0.015473445 ETH®
31.92 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7818099
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/244315
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6760
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6761
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6762
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6763
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6764
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6765
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6766

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

6767

6768

6769

6770

6771

6772

6773

6774

6775

Validator Id

364805

Amount

0.015515387
32.01 USD

0.015514592
32.00 USD

0.015503057
31.98 USD

0.057355841
118.33 USD

0.015536402
32.05 USD

0.015359130
31.68 USD

0.015507913
31.99 USD

0.057153747
117.92 USD

0.015479377
31.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.041865084

86.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6767
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6768
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6769
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6770
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6771
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6772
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6773
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6774
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6775
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/364805

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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